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N° Nom Prénom Club

1 BLONDEAU Alexandra MELUN VDS

2 BOUKHELIFA Silya MELUN VDS

3 BOURGET Eline ST DENIS HOT

4 CITA Carla MELUN VDS

5 DE CARVALHO Andréa MEAUX CE

6 DENICHERE Elisa MEUNG LOIRE

7 DEZERE Clemence COULOMMIERS

8 EDIRI Maud MEAUX CE

9 FERNANE Tasneem MEAUX CE

10 GARCIA Sarah COMBS VILLE

11 GOSSAY Alice MONTREUIL CA

12 GUEYE Sirah COMBS VILLE

13 HUTEAU Lisa F ST AUBIN

14 JEGU Lea CHAMPIGNY MA

15 MORET Ludivine MELUN VDS

16 MULLER Lois NANTES NEC

17 PAYER Margot CHATILLON

18 RAPIN Violette MONTREUIL CA

19 ZOZO Maiwen ORLY AS

Records: 19
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 T-32  T-16 T-8

COMBS VILLE

1 GUEYE Sirah FRA

32

COMBS VILLE

17 GARCIA Sarah FRA

MONTREUIL CA

16 GOSSAY Alice FRA

V10

D5

MELUN VDS

9 CITA Carla FRA

24

25

F ST AUBIN

8 HUTEAU Lisa FRA

MELUN VDS

5 MORET Ludivine FRA

28

21

ST DENIS HOT

12 BOURGET Eline FRA

CHATILLON

13 PAYER Margot FRA

20

29

MEUNG LOIRE

4 DENICHERE Elis FRA

COMBS VILLE

GUEYE Sirah FRA

COMBS VILLE

GARCIA Sar FRA

V10

D6

MELUN VDS

CITA Carla FRA

F ST AUBIN

HUTEAU Lis FRA

V10

D6

 T-16

MELUN VDS

MORET Ludi FRA

ST DENIS HOT

BOURGET El FRA

V10

D2

CHATILLON

PAYER Marg FRA

MEUNG LOIRE

DENICHERE FRA

D4

V10

 T-16

COMBS VILLE

GUEYE Sirah FRA

MELUN VDS

CITA Carla FRA

V10

D4

MELUN VDS

MORET Ludivi FRA

MEUNG LOIRE

DENICHERE E FRA

V10

D6

 T-8
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MELUN VDS

3 BOUKHELIFA Sil FRA

30

MEAUX CE

19 DE CARVALHO FRA

ORLY AS

14 ZOZO Maiwen FRA

V10

D8

COULOMMIERS

11 DEZERE Clemen FRA

22

27

MELUN VDS

6 BLONDEAU Alex FRA

MEAUX CE

7 EDIRI Maud FRA

26

23

CHAMPIGNY MA

10 JEGU Lea FRA

MONTREUIL CA

15 RAPIN Violette FRA

MEAUX CE

18 FERNANE Tasne FRA

V10

D7

31

NANTES NEC

2 MULLER Lois FRA

MELUN VDS

BOUKHELIF FRA

MEAUX CE

DE CARVAL FRA

V10

D3

COULOMMIERS

DEZERE Cle FRA

MELUN VDS

BLONDEAU FRA

D2

V7

 T-16

MEAUX CE

EDIRI Maud FRA

CHAMPIGNY MA

JEGU Lea FRA

D1

V10

MONTREUIL CA

RAPIN Violett FRA

NANTES NEC

MULLER Loi FRA

D2

V10

 T-16

MELUN VDS

BOUKHELIFA FRA

MELUN VDS

BLONDEAU Al FRA

V9

D4

CHAMPIGNY MA

JEGU Lea FRA

NANTES NEC

MULLER Lois FRA

V8

D5

 T-8
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T-8 T-4 T-2 T-1

COMBS VILLE

1 GUEYE Sirah FRA

MELUN VDS

8 CITA Carla FRA

V10

D4

MELUN VDS

5 MORET Ludivi FRA

MEUNG LOIRE

4 DENICHERE E FRA

V10

D6

MELUN VDS

3 BOUKHELIFA FRA

MELUN VDS

6 BLONDEAU Al FRA

V9

D4

CHAMPIGNY MA

7 JEGU Lea FRA

NANTES NEC

2 MULLER Lois FRA

V8

D5

COMBS VILLE

GUEYE Sira FRA

MELUN VDS

MORET Ludi FRA

V10

D7

MELUN VDS

BOUKHELIF FRA

CHAMPIGNY MA

JEGU Lea FRA

D9

V10

 T-4

COMBS VILLE

GUEYE S FRA

CHAMPIGNY MA

JEGU Le FRA

D7

V10

CHAMPIGNY MA

JEGU Lea FRA

Vainqueur
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Place NOM et prénom Club

1 JEGU Lea CHAMPIGNY MA

2 GUEYE Sirah COMBS VILLE

3 BOUKHELIFA Silya MELUN VDS

3 MORET Ludivine MELUN VDS

5 MULLER Lois NANTES NEC

6 DENICHERE Elisa MEUNG LOIRE

7 BLONDEAU Alexandra MELUN VDS

8 CITA Carla MELUN VDS

9 EDIRI Maud MEAUX CE

10 HUTEAU Lisa F ST AUBIN

11 DEZERE Clemence COULOMMIERS

12 BOURGET Eline ST DENIS HOT

13 PAYER Margot CHATILLON

14 RAPIN Violette MONTREUIL CA

15 GARCIA Sarah COMBS VILLE

16 DE CARVALHO Andréa MEAUX CE

17 ZOZO Maiwen ORLY AS

18 GOSSAY Alice MONTREUIL CA

19 FERNANE Tasneem MEAUX CE

Mimine
Texte surligné 

Mimine
Texte surligné 


